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Men's Night Standings

Player
Henwood,Perry
Windrem,David
Stretch,Adam
Thompson,Mike
Flynn,Gerard
Allain,Marc
Gallacher,Sean
McFadden,Scott
Evans,Darren
Grant,Scott
Forsythe,Frank
Carroll,Stephen
Lavigne,Darsey
Malenfant,Luc
Daigle,Ron
Shaw,Terry
Cormier,Victor
Bourgeois,Matt
McWilliam,Josh
Chambers,Ralph
Chase,Devon
Dunfield,Mac
Mitton,Jeremy
Lawlor,Greg
Dawson,Darren
Ruest,Marco
Mitton,Justin
Haley,Larry
Quinn,Elliott
Smith,Scott

Points
416.6
362.5
311.17
247
243.1
234.67
230.67
225
221.9
202.83
202.5
202
194.33
193.43
186.83
185
183.83
180.33
177
173.5
173
168.6
159.14
158.6
157.83
154
153.6
152.5
151.6
140.5

2021-09-04



Pos

31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
56
56

Men's Night Standings

Player
Wiseman,Bill
Speiran,Loren
Donovan,Brian
Walchuck,John
Hicks,Bruce
Church,Darren
Cameron,Steve
Kielly,Neil
Arseneau,ET
Tulle,Matt
McClellan,Michael
McWilliam,John
Lunney,Kevin
Robertson,Scott
Taylor,Jason
Bessey,Cameron
Woodford,Nick
Marshall,Stephen
Lirette,Jason
Shannon,Frank
Dunn,Wray
Brown,Michael
Wortman,Andrew
Godbout,Louis
Poitras,Burton
Wade,Randy
Mellon,Tim
Kinnie,Dale
Cahill,Zack
Wright,Peter

Points
140
138.9
137.5
137.5
137
133.83
132.83
130
126.07
126
123.83
121.6
120
117
114.5
114.5
112.83
112.5
112.07
111.57
1114
111.33
110
108.15
103.6
100
100
100
100
100
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Pos

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83

Men's Night Standings

Player
Aust,Bill
Monaghan,Colin
Miller,Rob
MacDiarmid,Reid
Maclintyre,John
Sheehan,Robert
Cowan,Dave
Booth,Thomas
Cassidy,Joel
Bent,Derek
Stretch,Merrill
Spencer,Dean
White,John
Dunn,Nick
Richard,Alex
Murphy,Shawn
Lockyer,Patrick
Mann,Bill
Jacobs,Jack
Wilson,Brent
McLaughlin,Pat
Thibault,James
Mann,lan
Bathurst,Derek
Lordon,Brian
Cormier,Jacques
Jones,Andrew
MacKinnon,Michael
Sullivan,Paul
Button,Marshall

Points
99.75

99.5
97.5

97.33

94.5

93.47
92.25

90.5
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89

87.5

87.5

84.5

84.1

80.5
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
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Pos

91

92

93

93

93

93

93

93

93

100
101
101
103
104
105
105
105
105
109
110
110
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

Men's Night Standings

Player
Johnson,Tom
Clinch,Rob
McLure,Alex
Woodford,Paddy
Lavoie,Paul
Hannay,Kevin
Fullerton, Travis
Magee,Matthew
Henderson,Brian
Hamilton,Wade
Sinclair,Mark
Savoie,Marc
Shea,Jamie
Nugent,Bryan
Greenwood,Ken
Knighton,Rob
Wilbur,Stephen
Manning,Colin
Estabrooks,Keith
Ostroski,Brian
Blais,Ben
Jenkins,Mike
Pegg,Shawn
Bourque,Mike
Langille,Nigel
Spencer,Tom
Wishart,Matt
Dunn,Chris
MacCallum,Brad
Mitton,Chris

Points
77.33

74.5
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

67.5

64.5

64.5

62.25
61.17

60
60
60
60

56.67

54.5
54.5
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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Pos
112
122
123
124
125
125
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
135
135
135
135
135
135
136

Men's Night Standings

Player
Wobma, Troy
Wood,Jeff
MacDow,Shane
LeBlanc,Terry
Arseneault,Pierre
Cormier,Zach
LeCocq,Vance
LeCocq,Marc
Berube,Steve
MacDiarmid,lan
King,Tony
Ahern,Stephen
Layden,Matt
Garceau,Frederick
Arsenault,Glenn
Dunfield,Aaron
Wheatley,David
Wry,Marty
Glenndenning,Jeff
Roy,Chris
McNeil,Frank

Points

50
44.5

41.57

40.5
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
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